www.visserssales.com                                    PHONE 800-367-4180; (905) 841-4073                                           FAX (905) 841-4018
OBERDORFER MODEL
900
THERMOPLASTIC
SELF PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
APPLICATIONS
INDUSTRIAL - CHEMICAL - AGRICULTURE
MARINE - CONTRACTOR - UTILITY

n Pumping Cess Pools
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -20oF to 130oF
SPECIAL MODEL DESIGNATIONS
n To specify seal made of Vitont & rubber parts of Viton,
add -10 to basic pump numbers. (Example 90P-10). Typical
applications include solvents and chemicals.
n To specify seal made of Vitont & rubber parts of EPDM,
add    -12 to basic pump numbers. (Example 90P-12). Typical
applications include agricultural chemicals.
n To specify rubber Volute liner, add -13 to basic pump num-
bers (Example 90P-13). Typical applications include dirty liquids.
FEATURES
nMechanical Seals - Ceramic Wearface Mating with Lapped
Carbon
nSeal Elastomer Standard is Buna - Also available in Viton
and Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)
nRubber Volute Liner available for dirty liquids
nBuilt-in Check Valve prevents backflow when pump is shut down
nSelf Priming, quiet, efficient, long life
nTough, Lightweight Thermoplastic Polyester Housings & Impellers
for Chemical and Wear Resistance.
nExcellent corrosion resistance to water, acids, & most organic
solvents - liquids normally requiring expensive pump liners or
stainless steel construction
Note: Vitont is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow
Elastomers.
See model 90P, 91P, 93P for pedestal drive.
See models 900G, 910G, 930G, 940G for
close coupled gas engine drive.
Pump No. Electric Motor
900B-T25 1 1/2 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 115V, Single Phase
900B-T63 1 1/2 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 220/440V, Polyphase
900C-W25 2 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 115V, Single Phase
900C-W63 2 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 220/440V, Polyphase
900D-Y25 3 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 115V, Single Phase
900D-Y63 3 H.P., 3450 R.P.M., 220/440V, Polyphase
Suction Lift (Feet) 5 10 15 20 25
Priming Time (Seconds) 20 40 60 70 80
SUCTION LIFT AND PRIMING TIMES
2 inch suction line - 3600 R.P.M.
ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE
PIPE SIZE 2” INLET AND OUTLET
www.visserssales.com                                    PHONE 800-367-4180; (905) 841-4073                                           FAX (905) 841-4018
OBERDORFERMODEL
900 THERMOPLASTIC
SELF PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
7/00
Repair Pump 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18